Ta
W Tournament:

Sectional 1
Round1 Thu, Feb 18

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2
#2
#2
#2
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

HomeTeam
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm

Prairie Farm

Round2 Sat, Feb 20

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm
Prairie Farm

Prairie Farm

Sectional 3
Round1 Thu, Feb 18

#

iy

#

<

#

<

#

ey

#2

HomeTeam

Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption

Assumption

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

63
63
63
63
63

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#3
#3
#

H O B K O
LA T B AR AR Y

R OEE R OREE OB

b T . T T . .+

#

<

#

ey

#

iy

#

<

#

<

#

iy

#

<

#

<

#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3
#3

#2
#2
#2
#2

#2

2021 Girls Basketball
PDF Version

AwayTeam
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore
South Shore

South Shore

McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic
McDonell Catholic

AwayTeam

Independence
Independence
Independence
Independence

Independence

- Division 5

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

49
49
49
49
49

Sectional 2
Round1 Thu, Feb 18

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2
#2
#2
#2
#1

#1

#1

#1

#2
#2
#2
#2
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

HomeTeam
Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Suring

Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes

Three Lakes

Round2 Sat, Feb 20

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Three Lakes

Three Lakes

Sectional 4
Round1 Thu, Feb 18

#1
#1
#1
#1
#2

HomeTeam
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany

Level:

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

56
56
56
56
56

Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association

Sectional

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#3
#3
#3

#3
#3

#1
#1
#1
#1

#1

AwayTeam
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham
Gresham

Gresham

Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens
Athens

Athens

AwayTeam
Rio
Rio
Rio
Rio

Rio

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

48
48
48
48
48


http://halftime.wiaawi.org/CustomApps/Tournaments/ScoreLists/PDF/D5%20Girls%20Basketball%20-%20Sectionals.pdf#zoom=135&page=1
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